APERITIFS

Campari 45

Campari Spritz

Belini

JK14 Bitter Rosso Spritz

Cocchi Rosa 45 m]

Cocchi Americano [45 mi

Antica Formula (45 mi

Dolin Dry Vermouth [45 mi

Oscar Bianco 45 mil

Oscar Rosso [45 mi

Gonzales Byass Tio Pepe’ Fino Sherry (75 mil
Reid & Reid Pinot Noir Vermouth (45 mi

Cocchi Barolo Chinato [45 mi

L
2
20
2
3
3
3
3
L
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"
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COCKTAILS
Martisl Spagnolo

Haymans Gin, Fino Sherry, Dry Vermouth

Mirtitlo Spritz

Limoncello, Mirto, Prosecco, Soda

Negroni
Dry Gin, Campari, Vermouth Blend

Negroni Svegliato
Coffee infused Vermouth, Dry Gin, Campari, Black Walnut

Pressato
Rosemary Gin, Lemon, Olive Oi, Oleo Saccharum, Whites

Tropicale Forte
Dairy Washed Rum, Pineapple, Coconut, Citrus, Chil

Genere
Tequia, Mezcal, Passionfruit, Agave, Lime, Whites

Espresso Martini
Stoli Vocka, Kahlua, Espresso

23

21

23

23

23

23

23
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CBCKTAILS
ftaliano

Grappa Riserva, Limoncello, Acqua di Cedro, Amaro, Lemon

Appiccioso

St.Remy VSOP, Honey, Oloroso. Marsala, Bitters

Martini Corretto
Tagliatella, Kahlua, Grappa Riserva, Demerara, Espresso

Cremoso
Vodka, White Peach, Cream, Raspberry, Chocolate

Pesca
Bourbon, Peach, Oleo Saccharum, Ginger Beer

MBCKTAILS
Lampone
Raspberry Puree, Orange, Peach, Lemonade

Mela
Granny Smith Apple Sherbet, Lime, Salt, Lemonade

Zenzero
Passionfruit, Ginger, Lime

22

23

16

16

16



SPARKLING
NV JK14 Ombra de Vin Prosecco veneto
2021 Rockferry Orchard Vineyard Pinot Bianco Warborough
WRITE WINES
2020 Poderi Crisci Pinot Grigio waheke
2022 Aois Lageder Chardonnay noc Ato Adge
2022 Collaboration Aurulent Chardonnay Hawke's Bay
2022 Pieropan Soave Classico boc  Pemonte
2022 Umani Ronchi Casal di Serra Verdicchio ooc Marche
2023 Soho Stella Sawvignon Blanc Merboroush

NV Hidalgo ‘Faraon’ Oloroso Sherry Span

RBSE
2021 MontAlbano Chiaretto di Bardolino Rose boc Vereto

2023 Craggy Range Rose Hawkes Bay

BLS

16

18

6LS

"
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20
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16

18
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16
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RED WINES
2020 Enrico Serafino ‘Paiena’ Barbera d'Alba ooc  Pemonte

2019 Puriri Hils ‘Mokoroa' Bordeaux Blend cevedon
2022 Elena Walsch Lagrein poc Ato Adee
2014 Mon Cheval Pinot Noir Waipara

2021 La Valentina Montepulciano poc  Abruzzo

2020 Rocca Delle Macie Chianti Classico pocs — Tuscany

2020 Vitis Nero d'Avola noc Sy

GLS

19

18

7

1

"
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SPARKLING

2022 La Giosa Prosecco Rose ot vereto 80
NV Chiari Gran Gala Lambrusco Grasparossa poc Modena 85
2022 Santa Margherita ‘2’ 006 Veneto 105
NV JK 14 Ombra de Vin poc Brut vereto 80
NV Nino Franco Prosecco Superiore Rustico’ 0ocG  Vereto 90
2021 Rockferry Orchard Vineyard Pinot Bianco Merborouch 95

NV Ca Del Bosco Cuvee Prestige Franciacorta poce tomberdy 165
NV Bilecart Salmon Brut Nature Champagne France 210

NV Bollinger Special Cuvee Champagne Brut Framce 195



LIGHT WRITE WINES
2021 1 Clvi San Pietro Frivlano Fr
2022 Aice JK14 Verdeca G Saknto
2021 Alta Mora Etna Bianco Carricante poc ey
2021 Poderi Crisci Pinot Grigio waheke
2022 Roero Areis bocs  Pemorte
2022 Mastroberardino Fiano pocs Camperia

2022 Italo Cescon Pinot Grigio "Il Tralcetto” poc Vveneto

95

88

105

85

105

100

106



LIGAT WRITE WINES
2022 Pala Soprasole Vermentino di Sardegna poc  Sardeopa
2021 Poderi Crisci Ameis Waeke
2023 Soho Stella Sauwvignon Blanc Marborougn
2023 Craogy Range Te Muna Sauvignon Blanc Martirborougn
2021 Sam Harrop Bridge Pa Fiano Hawkes Bay
2022 Alois Lageder Pinot Grigio oo Ao Ade

2022 Umani Ronchi Verdicchio poc Marche

75

35

75

110

97

80



FULL BODIED WRITE WINES
2020 Hans Herzog Viognier Marborough
2022 Casa d Ambra lschia Bianco poc camparia
2022 Abbazia di Novacela Kemer Ato Adge
2022 Pieropan Soave Classico boc  Pemonte
2022 Enrico Serafino Gavi pocs  Pemonte
2023 Dragon Bones Pinot Gris north Otag
2023 Soho Jagger Pinot Gris centra Otago

2023 Felton Road Dry Riesling central Otago

137

93

105

80

100

85

85

100



CHARDBNNAY
2020 Lake Chalice Plume’ Chardonnay Marboroush 12

2021 Domaine Race ter Cru Mont de Milieu Chardonnay chabis 120

2021 Poderi Crisci Chardonnay waheke 120
2022 Collaboration Aurulent Chardonnay Hawke's Bay 100
2022 Kemp Road Chardonnay Marborouch 70
2022 Alois Lageder Chardonnay poc Ato Adce 100
2022 Antinori Bramito Della Sala &7 umbria 115
RBSE
2021 Mont Abano Bardolino Chiaretto Rosé ooc  vereto 80
2022 Domaine Fazi fe De Beaute Rose Corsca 75
2023 Cragay Range Rose Hawkes Bay 75

2023 Soho Westwood Rose Waneke 80



GRANGE WINES [SKIN FERMENTED WINEST
2021 Terpin Quinto Cuarto Sivi Pinot Grigio Frui 110

2022 Vali ‘The Real McCoy' Pinot Gris Central Otago 105
LIGRT AND EASY RED WINES

2018 Val Di Suga Rosso di Montalcino poc Tuscany 120
2014 Mon Cheval Pinot Noir wapara 85
2020 Vitis Nero dAvola poc Seiy 70
2021 Planeta Cerasuolo di Vittoria pocs Sy 95
2022 Foradori Lezer Teroldego kT [ohied Red) Trentio 110
2022 Deep Down Pinot Noir Marboroush 97
2022 Kemp Road Pinot Noir Marborougn 75
2022 1 Fatalone Primitivo Teres 1T [chd Red] Pugia 100

2022 Giani Doglia Barbera d'Asti Pemonte 85



MEDHUM RED WINES
2021 Fiorini Chianti Superiore pocs  Tuscany
2021 Antinori Peppoli Chianti Classico pocs  Tuscany
2022 Elena Walsch Lagrein noc Ato Adge
2022 Dragon Bones Pinot Noir nerth Otago
2023 Craogy Range Pinot Noir Wertnboroush
2022 Felton Road Bannockburn Pinot Noir entral Otago
2018 Caporale Cacc e Mmitte di Lucera Montepulciano oo Pugia
2016 Arilo in Terrabianca Campaccio &7 Tuscany

2019 La Valentina Montepulciano ‘Spelt’ ooc  Abruzo

80
105

85
118
100
142
105
110

115



MEDIUM RED WiNES
2016 Poderi Crisci Viburno waeke
2018 Coppi Negroamaro 61 Pugia
2019 Mastroberardino Likos Aglianico De Vulture pugia
2020 Le Sabbie del Etna Rosso Firriato poc sy
2020 Enrico. Serafino Pajena Barbera d Alba boc Pemonte
2020 Rocca Delle Macie Chianti Classico poce Tuscany
2021 Giacomo Fenocchio Lanahe Nebbiolo pac Pemonte

2021 La Valentina Montepulciano poc Abruzzo

110

80

103

9%

9%

80

18

85



BBLD AND WEAVY REDS
2015 Sartori Amarone Della Valpolicella oocs  vereto
2019 Hans Herzog Montepulciano Marboroush
2016 Geografico Brunello di Montalcino pocs  Tuscany
2015 JK14 Malanotte Piave Raboso bocs veweto
2015 Geoff Merril Reserve Shiraz Welaren vak
2018 JK14 Brigaldara Amarone della Valpolicela oce Vereto
2018 San Sivestro Barolo BIO boce  Pemonte
2019 Contessa Chianti Classico Riserva pocs Tuscany
2019 Produttori Barbaresco pocs  Pemonte
2019 Frateli Alessandria Barolo Verduno oocs  Pemonte
2019 Apha Domus Navigator Merlot Cabernet Hawke's ayt

2019 Puriri Hils Mokoroa Merlot Cabernet Franc cevedon

160

178

162

150

132

175

148

105

140

162

90

30



BBLD AND HEAVY REDS
2020 K14 Vino Nobie d Montepulciano bocs Tuscany
2020 Le Volte DelfOrnellaia Super Tuscan GT Tuscany
2020 Tolaini Valenuova Chianti Classico bocs Tuscany
2019 Poderi Crisci Montepulciano waneke
2021 Masseria Li Veli Susumaniello ‘Askos' 67 Pugla
2021 Cragay Range Gimblett Gravels Syrah Hawke's Bay
2022 Amna Maria Abbona Sori dii But Dolcetto bocs pemonts
2019 Aria di Calarossa Super Tuscan Er Tuscany

2021 Matane Primitivo 16T Pugia

125

145

110

130

105

106

105

167

85



DESSERT WINES
Quinta De La Rosa Tawny Port 500ml Portuga
Gonzales Byass Nectar' Pedro Ximenez Sherry 375 ml Spain
Florio Targa 1840° Ambra Marsala 500mi Sy
2022 Gianni Doglia Moscato d'Asti 750 m Peemonte
2019 Recioto della Valnolicella 375mi DOCG Veneto
2022 Maculan Dindarello Passito 375ml Veneto

GBGNACS AND BRANDY

2012 Pasquale Brandy
Chateau du Breul Fine Calvados
Courvoisier VSOP Cognac

Hennessy X0 Cognac
Delord Bas Armagnac VSOP

GRAPPA
2016 Antinori Grappa di Sassicaia
Nardini Riserva
Nardini Extra Fine

Nardini Tagliatella

w2

17/8%

15/100

95

105

18790

45 ml
18
15
20
4%
15

45 ml
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Sovrano Limoncelo
Amaro Nardini
Amaro Montenegro
Mirto

Cynar

Amaro Averna
Fernet Branca
Liquirizia

Disaronno

Molinari Sambuca
Cocchi Barolo Chinato
Acqua di Cedro
Borghetti
Frangelico

Kahlua

Baileys

Cointreau

Chambord

KMARE AND L1QUEURS

12
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14

20

13

14

14

14

14

15

14



WHISKY/WRISKEY/BGURBEN

Macallan Double Cask 12 Years Old Highland
Laphroaig 10 Year Old Single Malt Ishay
Green Spot Pot Stil Whisky  iretand
Aberlour 12 Year Old Double Cask Speyside
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Speysice

Jameson Irish Whisky ireland

Monkey Shoulder Blended Scotch Scotiand
Oid Forester Bourbon Kentucky

Canadian Club Whiskey Canada

Makers Mark Bourbon Kentucky

Jack Daniels Sour Mash Whiskey Temnessee
Woodford Reserve Bourbon Kentucky

Woodford Reserve Rve Kentucky

VBDKA
Absolut Elvx Sweden
Grey Goose France
Broken Shed New Zealand
Belvedere Poland
CIroc France

Stolichnaya Latvia

22
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18
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Le Tribute Spain

Hayman's London Dry Engiand
Scapeqrace New Zealand

Roku' Japan

JK Gin Primo- ttaly

Malfy Con Limone ttaly
Hayman's Sloe Gin Engand
Tanqueray 10 Engend

Kakapo ‘Kawakawa and Pink Peppercom’ New Zealand
Hemo London Dry Gin' Sweden
Hendricks Scotiand

Papa Salt Austraia

18
14
16
16
W
15
14
18
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18
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RUM
El Dorado 3 YO Rum Guyana
Clement Blanc Rhum Aaricole Martioue
Bacardi Oakheart Spiced Rum Puerto Rico
Dictador XO Perpetual Coombia
Appleton Estate Signature Jamaica
Bayside Rum New Zedand

Diplomatico Mantuano Venezuela
TEQUILA/MEZCAL

£l Jimador Reposado

Patron Blanco

Herradura Reposado

legal ‘Espadin’ Joven Mezcal

Fortaleza Anejo

14
14
15
28
15
16
14

14
18
20
7
25



BEER AND CiDER
Peroni Nastro Azzuro [oraft] Lare
Peroni Nastro Azzurro [oraft] Smal
Peroni 00 Zero Beer

Cave Brewery Fruitus Maximus™ IPA

Cavve Brewery ‘Liger Lager

Cave Brewery Cucciolo' Low Alc Pilsner 25% -

Cidre Cru Breton Val de Rance frame
WATER

San Pellearino Sparkling Water 1L

San Pellegrino Sparkiing Water 500 ml
Aqua Panna Stil Water 1L

JUICES / SBFT DRINKS

Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Tomato Juice
Coke, Lemonade, Diet Coke, Ginger Ale

Tonic Water, Ginger Beer

Limonata, Aranciata Rossa, Pompemo
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